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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

157
159
160
168
169

310
317
318
355

370
371
413
414
415

420
451
452
453

500
501
503
522
523

524
535
597
598

611
612
613
640
642

644
645
646
647

648
801
823
838
839

840
842

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

265
1484
291

1270
1939

331
1680
322
218

297
412

1471
629
596

254
1693
579

1324

529
1159
696
202
116

405
1157
204
423

415
688
383
386
715

628
2561
1599
2347

2747
149

1354
723
373

284
414

Skeins

0.2
0.7
0.2
0.6
0.9

0.2
0.7
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.8
0.3
0.6

0.3
0.5
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.5
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
1.1
0.7
1.0

1.2
0.1
0.6
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

844
924
926
927
928

930
931
932
934

935
938
939

3011
3012

3013
3021
3022
3023

3024
3051
3072
3363
3371

3752
3755
3768
3782

3787
3790
3799
3813
3830

3862
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1800
1555
1968
1900
3601

529
1868
2913
2845

453
381
272
287
249

548
514

1271
1749

710
199

1143
170

2262

3462
191

2826
358

633
263

5104
631
216

377
96

Skeins

0.8
0.7
0.9
0.8
1.6

0.3
0.8
1.3
1.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.6
0.8

0.3
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.0

1.5
0.1
1.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
2.2
0.3
0.1

0.2
0.1


